
Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 04.11.2022 22:46 - Strana 1

INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free A CATEGORY
22.10.2022 - 11:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Виндзор (CAN) 07.12.2016
Незванични MKD - 16 56.17 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORSK Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 56.79 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 1:01.34 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 10 1:08.19 Мирјана Бошевска
MR 56.39 Nina Stanisavlevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2020
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 57.56 665 Q
2. Jana Markovic 04 Dubočica, LE 58.34 639 Q
3. Katarina Corovic 08 PSB, BG 59.78 593 Q
4. Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 1:00.59 570 Q
5. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1:00.85 563 Q
6. Masa Romanic 05 PSB, BG 1:01.21 553 Q
7. Fjorda Shabani 04 Otrila, PR 1:01.31 550 Q
8. Jovana Nikolic 07 PSB, BG 1:02.43 521 Q
9. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 1:02.48 520 R

10. Miona Djuric 09 PSB, BG 1:02.87 510 R
11. Julia Xhako 09 SN Tirana, TI 1:03.15 503
12. Kaja Cirkovic 07 Napredak, KŠ 1:03.49 495
13. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.98 484
14. EMILIJA VELKOVA 09 Neptun, SK 1:04.56 471
15. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 1:04.63 470
16. Sofia Popovic 07 PSB, BG 1:04.94 463
17. Milica Grcic 09 PSB, BG 1:05.42 453
18. Matea Knezevic 09 PSB, BG 1:05.51 451
19. Sara Hosova 09 Sportstyl, HK 1:05.97 441
20. Mia Dermendziev 06 VK.Vardar 8, SK 1:06.19 437
21. Lena Vukosavljevic 09 PSB, BG 1:06.20 437
22. ARLA DERMISHI 10 Te Stela SA , TI 1:07.39 414
23. Dunja Vavic 07 PSB, BG 1:07.48 412
24. Melanija Simovska 05 Skopje, SK 1:07.55 411
25. Sofija Trendafilova 07 Skopje, SK 1:08.52 394
26. Viola Ahmeti 07 Zenit SA, PR 1:08.82 389
27. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:08.93 387
28. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 1:09.26 381
29. Rida Haxhani 09 Nemo, PR 1:09.60 376
30. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:09.95 370
31. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 1:10.14 367
32. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar2018,SK 1:10.16 367
33. Bora Idrizaj 09 Zenit SA, PR 1:10.86 356
34. Marija Stefanovic 10 S. Nikola, NI 1:11.18 351
35. Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 1:11.28 350
36. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 1:11.88 341
37. Jonë Haliti 06 Otrila, PR 1:11.97 340
38. Erla Ostrosi 04 SN Tirana, TI 1:12.13 338
39. Teodora Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 1:12.29 335
40. Mariza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 1:12.63 331
41. Dunja Danev 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:12.68 330
42. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar2018,SK 1:12.91 327
43. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:13.34 321
44. Toska Thaçi 10 Step, PR 1:13.36 321
45. Mia Milevska 11 Skopje, SK 1:13.70 316
46. Dunja Stosic 09 Dubočica, LE 1:13.77 316
47. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.29 309
48. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar2018,SK 1:14.79 303
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, A CATEGORY

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

49. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1:15.69 292
50. Danina GASHI 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:15.80 291
51. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 1:18.57 261
52. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 1:19.07 256
53. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.48 252
54. Bjanka Mihajlovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:19.55 252
55. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:20.26 245
56. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1:20.77 240
57. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:20.87 239
58. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 1:21.38 235
59. Hana Bardhaj 11 H2O, PR 1:21.49 234
60. Sofija Gudimanovska 10 Delfin, SK 1:22.32 227
61. Anika Friedman 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:22.71 224
62. Teodora Nikolic 10 Dubočica, LE 1:23.05 221
63. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:23.49 218
64. Anja Marinkovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:23.99 214
65. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:25.93 199
66. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:26.26 197

Ketlin Nasto 11 SN Tirana, TI 1:26.26 197
68. Jelena Cakic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:27.45 189
69. Vesa FERIZI 08 Kastrioti, FE 1:29.99 174
70. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:30.02 173
71. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:30.89 168
72. Devina Haxhi 08 SN Tirana, TI 1:31.15 167
73. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:31.59 165
74. Marija Misheska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 1:33.84 153
75. Melani Vidinska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:34.14 152
76. Matea Mircheska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:34.63 149
77. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 1:35.01 147
78. ANJA ANASTASOVSKA 12 Neptun, SK 1:35.02 147
79. FJONA SKENDERI 05 Tirana, TI 1:35.07 147
80. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:35.51 145
81. Marija Trpinova 10 Delfin, SK 1:36.06 143
82. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:36.45 141
83. Melori Majstorska 11 Pilot Swim, SK 1:38.00 134
84. Mila Andovska 11 Pilot Swim, SK 1:38.90 131
85. KALINA HRISTOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK 1:42.00 119
86. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 1:49.35 97
87. Dunja Stojiljkovic 12 Dubočica, LE 2:10.23 57
88. Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 2:11.54 55

DNS Sofija Jovanic 10 Poseidon, PN
DNS Una Mutavdzic 09 Poseidon, PN
DNS Jovana Nikolic 11 Poseidon, PN
DNS Nikolina Radojevic 13 Poseidon, PN
DNS Nina Ralevic 12 Poseidon, PN
DNS Dunja Tasic 10 Poseidon, PN
DNS Riga Kastrati 11 Nemo, PR
DNS Rosana Gosheva 07 Skopje, SK
DNS Bela Zungulova 06 Skopje, SK
DNS Neda Ignjatovic 11 Dubočica, LE
DNS Minja Ristic 09 Dubočica, LE
DNS Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK
DNS Nita Petersen 11 Beta Sharks, SK
DNS KALINA STOJANOVSKA 06 Neptun, SK
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free B CATEGORY
22.10.2022 - 11:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Виндзор (CAN) 07.12.2016
Незванични MKD - 16 56.17 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORSK Скопје 13.12.2020
MR 56.39 Nina Stanisavlevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2020
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Jovana Nikolic 07 PSB, BG 1:02.43 521 Q
2. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 1:02.48 520 R
3. Kaja Cirkovic 07 Napredak, KŠ 1:03.49 495
4. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.98 484
5. Sofia Popovic 07 PSB, BG 1:04.94 463
6. Mia Dermendziev 06 VK.Vardar 8, SK 1:06.19 437
7. Dunja Vavic 07 PSB, BG 1:07.48 412
8. Sofija Trendafilova 07 Skopje, SK 1:08.52 394
9. Viola Ahmeti 07 Zenit SA, PR 1:08.82 389

10. Jonë Haliti 06 Otrila, PR 1:11.97 340
11. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar2018,SK 1:12.91 327
12. Danina GASHI 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:15.80 291

DNS Rosana Gosheva 07 Skopje, SK
DNS Bela Zungulova 06 Skopje, SK
DNS KALINA STOJANOVSKA 06 Neptun, SK

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free C CATEGORY
22.10.2022 - 11:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Виндзор (CAN) 07.12.2016
Незванични MKD - 16 56.17 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORSK Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 56.79 Миа Блажевска Еминова
MR 56.39 Nina Stanisavlevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2020
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Katarina Corovic 08 PSB, BG 59.78 593 Q
2. Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 1:00.59 570 Q
3. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1:00.85 563 Q
4. Miona Djuric 09 PSB, BG 1:02.87 510 R
5. Julia Xhako 09 SN Tirana, TI 1:03.15 503
6. EMILIJA VELKOVA 09 Neptun, SK 1:04.56 471
7. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 1:04.63 470
8. Milica Grcic 09 PSB, BG 1:05.42 453
9. Matea Knezevic 09 PSB, BG 1:05.51 451

10. Sara Hosova 09 Sportstyl, HK 1:05.97 441
11. Lena Vukosavljevic 09 PSB, BG 1:06.20 437
12. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:08.93 387
13. Rida Haxhani 09 Nemo, PR 1:09.60 376
14. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 1:10.14 367
15. Bora Idrizaj 09 Zenit SA, PR 1:10.86 356
16. Teodora Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 1:12.29 335
17. Mariza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 1:12.63 331
18. Dunja Stosic 09 Dubočica, LE 1:13.77 316
19. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 1:19.07 256
20. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.48 252
21. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:20.26 245
22. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:23.49 218
23. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:26.26 197
24. Vesa FERIZI 08 Kastrioti, FE 1:29.99 174
25. Devina Haxhi 08 SN Tirana, TI 1:31.15 167
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, C CATEGORY

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

26. Marija Misheska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 1:33.84 153
DNS Una Mutavdzic 09 Poseidon, PN
DNS Minja Ristic 09 Dubočica, LE

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free D CATEGORY
22.10.2022 - 11:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Виндзор (CAN) 07.12.2016
Незванични MKD - 16 56.17 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORSK Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 56.79 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 1:01.34 Миа Блажевска Еминова
MR 56.39 Nina Stanisavlevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2020
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. ARLA DERMISHI 10 Te Stela SA , TI 1:07.39 414
2. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 1:09.26 381
3. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:09.95 370
4. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar2018,SK 1:10.16 367
5. Marija Stefanovic 10 S. Nikola, NI 1:11.18 351
6. Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 1:11.28 350
7. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 1:11.88 341
8. Dunja Danev 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:12.68 330
9. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:13.34 321

10. Toska Thaçi 10 Step, PR 1:13.36 321
11. Mia Milevska 11 Skopje, SK 1:13.70 316
12. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.29 309
13. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar2018,SK 1:14.79 303
14. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 1:18.57 261
15. Bjanka Mihajlovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:19.55 252
16. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1:20.77 240
17. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:20.87 239
18. Hana Bardhaj 11 H2O, PR 1:21.49 234
19. Sofija Gudimanovska 10 Delfin, SK 1:22.32 227
20. Anika Friedman 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:22.71 224
21. Teodora Nikolic 10 Dubočica, LE 1:23.05 221
22. Anja Marinkovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:23.99 214
23. Ketlin Nasto 11 SN Tirana, TI 1:26.26 197
24. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:31.59 165
25. Melani Vidinska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:34.14 152
26. Matea Mircheska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:34.63 149
27. Marija Trpinova 10 Delfin, SK 1:36.06 143
28. Melori Majstorska 11 Pilot Swim, SK 1:38.00 134
29. Mila Andovska 11 Pilot Swim, SK 1:38.90 131

DNS Sofija Jovanic 10 Poseidon, PN
DNS Jovana Nikolic 11 Poseidon, PN
DNS Dunja Tasic 10 Poseidon, PN
DNS Riga Kastrati 11 Nemo, PR
DNS Neda Ignjatovic 11 Dubočica, LE
DNS Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK
DNS Nita Petersen 11 Beta Sharks, SK
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free E CATEGORY
22.10.2022 - 11:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Виндзор (CAN) 07.12.2016
Незванични MKD - 16 56.17 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORSK Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 56.79 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 1:01.34 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 10 1:08.19 Мирјана Бошевска
MR 56.39 Nina Stanisavlevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2020
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1:15.69 292
2. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 1:21.38 235
3. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:25.93 199
4. Jelena Cakic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:27.45 189
5. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:30.02 173
6. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:30.89 168
7. ANJA ANASTASOVSKA 12 Neptun, SK 1:35.02 147
8. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:35.51 145
9. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:36.45 141

10. KALINA HRISTOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK 1:42.00 119
11. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 1:49.35 97
12. Dunja Stojiljkovic 12 Dubočica, LE 2:10.23 57

DNS Nikolina Radojevic 13 Poseidon, PN
DNS Nina Ralevic 12 Poseidon, PN

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free F CATEGORY
22.10.2022 - 11:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Виндзор (CAN) 07.12.2016
Незванични MKD - 16 56.17 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORSK Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 56.79 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 1:01.34 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 10 1:08.19 Мирјана Бошевска
MR 56.39 Nina Stanisavlevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2020

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 1:35.01 147
2. Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 2:11.54 55


